OUR SAVIOUR LUTHERAN SCHOOL FEE POLICY AND SCHEDULE - 2018
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Families are billed at the beginning of each of the four terms.
Direct debit [EFTPOS authorities are recommended if fortnightly or other arrangements are requested.

Bursaries are available to families eligible for School Card or to those experiencing financial hardship, upon application.
Payment of a $200/year ($50/term), voluntary, tax deductible Building Fund donation is encouraged from all families.

A TERM’S FEE WILL BE CHARGED IF A SCHOOL TERM’S NOTICE IS NOT RECEIVED WHEN

WITHDRAWING A STUDENT.

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Total
One student ($4,145.00 inclusive) If paid in full by 28th February, Discount of $172.50 will apply
Tuition Fee 862.50 862.50 862.50 862.50 3,450.00
Activities Fee 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 $120.00
Curriculum Fee 72.50 72.50 72.50 72.50 $290.00
School magazine 25.00 $25.00
Facilities Fee 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 $60.00
Building Fund 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 $200.00
Term Payment: $1,055.00 $1,030.00 $1,03000 $1,030.00 $4,145.00
Fortnightly Payment: | 20 x $207.25 Weekly Payment 40 x $103.65 4,145,
Monthly Payment: | 10 x $414.50 (Feb -Nov) $4,145.00
Two students ($7,680 inclusive) If paid in full by 28th February, Discount of $328.75 will apply
Tuition Fee 1,643.75 1,643.75 1,643.75 1,643.75 $6,575.00
Activities Fee 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 $240.00
Curriculum Fee 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 $580.00
School magazine 25.00 $25.00
Facilities Fee 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 $60.00
Building Fund 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 $200.00
Term Payment: $1,938.75 $1,913.75 $1,913.75 $1,913.75 $7,680.00
Fortnightly Payment: | 20 x $384.00 Weekly Payment 40 x $192.00 $7,680.00
Monthly Payment: | 10 x $768.00 (Feb-Nov) $7,680.00
Three students ($10,725.00 inclusive) If paid in full by 28th February, Discount of $460.50 will apply
Tuition Fee 2,302.50 2,302.50 2,302.50 2,302.50 $9,210.00
Activities Fee 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 $360.00
Curriculum Fee 21750 217.50 217.50 217.50 $870.00
School magazine 25.00 $25.00
Facilities Fee 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 $60.00
Building Fund 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 $200.00
Term Payment: $2,700.00 $2,675.00 $2,675.00 $2,675.00| Total: $10,725.00
Fortnightly Payment: | 20 x $536.25 Weekly Payment 40 x $268.15 $10,725.00
Monthly Payment: | 10 x $1,072.50 (Feb-Nov) 10,725.
Four students ($13,185.00 inclusive) If paid in full by 28th February, Discount of $563.00 will apply
Tuition Fee 2,815.00 2,815.00 2,815.00 2,815.00 $11,260.00
Activities Fee 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 $480.00
Curriculum Fee 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 $1,160.00
School magazine 25.00 $25.00
Facilities Fee 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 $60.00
Building Fund 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 $200.00
Term Payment: $3,315.00 $3,290.00 $3,290.00 $3,290.00| Total: $13,185.00
Fortnightly Payment: | 20 x $659.25 Weekly Payment 40 x $329.65 $13,185.00
Monthly Payment: | 10 x $1,318.50 (Feb-Nov) $13,185.00




